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

1120 Simon Miller Road 
Open design rancher w/L-shaped kitchen and living 
room. Cathedral ceiling w/lighted soffit & ceiling fans. 
Lots of cabinets and breakfast bar in kitchen. Enclosed 
sun room w/sliding glass doors to the rock patio. Xtra-Lg 
Master BA w/spacious shower. Handicapped designed 2 
car garage w/s bldg. Reduced To $171,500

Older 2 story on 5 Acres with original woodwork & sliding doors 
between living room & family room. 2 fireplaces, 2 BA & 4 BR. Formal 
entry. Butler closet-carrier in upper BR. Det. garage, storage shed, 
milk house & carport. Could Be restored. $99,900 $89,000

Land - 2 Parcels 
Located on a paved road w/
mature trees.
• 500 ft frontage, 300 ft. deep 
w/2.57 Acres.
• 200 ft road frontage with 1.34 
Acres
Both parcels have restrictions & 
are for new construction only.

27 Acres In Pike County 
Singlewide mobile home rents 
for $400/mo. and doublewide 
with 2 BR & 2 BA. Barn, pond 
and storage shed.
626 Wakefield Mound Road.

644 Wakefield- 
Mound Road Piketon 

REDUCED

REDUCED

687 Mohawk Dr., Lucasville
Updated 4 BR home on apx. 3.5 acres level land. 
Unfinished bsmt. new windows, vinyl siding & 
kitchen. NW schools  $119,900



savappraisals@roadrunner.com

Sarah A. Veazey

Neal Hatcher Real Estate

REALTOR

740-355-3600      740-354-5654

Feature

Neal and Vicky Hatcher and Agents would like to wish 
Everyone a Merry Christmas and Happy New Year!

Call Sarah at 740-464-4718 
or 740-355-3600 for an 
appointment to view!

Get ready to be impressed with the architectural details of 
this Quality home. From the HW floors and original tile to the 
grand entry foyer and stairway, 
exceptional open and flowing 
floor plan design and numerous 
built-ins throughout.
Lighted walk-in closets in each 
spacious bedroom, 2.5 BA, 
functional built-in kitchen and 
sunny breakfast room, full 
basement w/exercise areas 
& storage. Let’s not forget the 
covered patio w/hot tub in your 
very own private and wooded 
habitat! Asking $215,000

Great Location on Over 1/2 Acre.

2817 Willow Way, Portsmouth



Feature

 8811 Ohio River Rd., Wheelersburg, OH 45694

Real Estate Gallery, Inc.
www.realestategallery.com

 1902 25th St.,  Portsmouth, OH 45662

This is your opportunity to buy a 
condo and choose your colors of paint, 
carpeting and appliances. 

Senior Condos for age 50 and older.
• Private Rear Patio
• Covered Front Porch. 
• Attached Garage. 
• Attic Storage. 

Convenient Downtown Wheelersburg 
location. Each unit offers 2 bedrooms 
and 2 full baths! S138796

Call Wyatt Bates @ 740-352-6204 
for details.

740-352-6204

Wyatt Bates
740-574-9902

Nancy Hawk, Broker/Owner

Licensed in Ohio and Kentucky

Senior Condominiums!

656 Private Drive



Choice Realty, LLC
740-727-2223Debra Danzer, Broker/Owner

Feature

Where you can live every day 
like you are on vacation!! 

Convenient location 
just minutes from hospital.

ONLY
$275,000

• Private, peaceful location. 
• Wooded Setting. 
• Regulation tennis court with night 
lights. 
• Cedar lined dry sauna room. 
• Large deck for entertaining. 
• Covered porch. 
• Formal Living room w/WB fireplace. 
• Formal dining room w/HW floors. 
• Spacious Family room w/built-ins & gas 
fireplace.
• Large kitchen 
with lots of 
counter space
• An attached ga-
rage plus a 
3 car detached 
garage.
• Large 
driveway for 
parking cars, 
boat or rv.
• One Year Home 
Warranty

Agent Owned



Double Feature

Realty, LLC
Charles Euton, Owner/Broker

8059 Ohio River Rd, Wheelersburg, OH

View all of our homes at
www.sciotohomes.com

740-574-2519
eutonburgoffice@roadrunner.com

Bob & Robyn Marsh

60 Dawson Drive, Wheelersburg

Nestled on a dead-end street, this brick and sided 
ranch offers a spacious living room, eat-in kitchen, 
large family room with cathedral ceilings. 3 Bedrooms, 
including a master bedroom and bath, 2 full baths. 
Attached and detached garages. Large fenced lot. 
$139,000 Call Bob or Robyn at 740-574-2519.

3504 Carey’s Run Pond Creek Rd., 
West Portsmouth
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